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north county fantasy football league

East Division

TEAM

Up Yours

LandFill

Ultimate Fantasy
Parker

Wide Right
CAMPBELLTHOUP
Ball Pythons

Thats What She Said
Patriot Power
TMAN

Total Points
TEAM

Ultimate Fantasy

Up Yours
CAMPBELLTHOUP
Wide Right

Parker

Thats What She Said
Ball Pythons

LandFill

TMAN

Patriot Power

12
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PTS

1683
1559
1499
1475
1447
1437
1417
1414
1402
1376

PCT
0.706
0.706
0.588
0.529
0.471
0.412
0.412
0.412
0.412
0.353

PF
1559
1414
1683
1447
1475
1499
1417
1437
1376
1402

PA
1442
1268
1441
1377
1374
1487
1386
1668
1637
1629

DIVISION
12-5-0
12-5-0
10-7-0
9-8-0
8-9-0
7-10-0
7-10-0
7-10-0
7-10-0
6-11-0

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 3
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 5
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