north county fantasy football league

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2013 05:18 PM Eastern

East Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Up Yours	12	5	0	0.706	1559	1442	12 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
LandFill	12	5	0	0.706	1414	1268	12 - 5 - 0	Won 1
Ultimate Fantasy	10	7	0	0.588	1683	1441	10 - 7 - 0	Lost 1
Parker	9	8	0	0.529	1447	1377	9 - 8 - 0	Won 3
Wide Right	8	9	0	0.471	1475	1374	8 - 9 - 0	Won 2
CAMPBELLTHOUP	7	10	0	0.412	1499	1487	7 - 10 - 0	Won 1
Ball Pythons	7	10	0	0.412	1417	1386	7 - 10 - 0	Lost 1
Thats What She Said	7	10	0	0.412	1437	1668	7 - 10 - 0	Lost 2
Patriot Power	7	10	0	0.412	1376	1637	7 - 10 - 0	Won 1
TMAN	6	11	0	0.353	1402	1629	6 - 11 - 0	Lost 5

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Ultimate Fantasy	1683
Up Yours	1559
CAMPBELLTHOUP	1499
Wide Right	1475
Parker	1447
Thats What She Said	1437
Ball Pythons	1417
LandFill	1414
TMAN	1402
Patriot Power	1376